
NAME
NOM

Nadon R
Nansen P
Nash Lorne W
Nash M
Hasrallah R L
Natchuk W
Nauman R A
!Jear B
Hegus Esmée
Nelson John H
Nesbitt P
Nevins Pat
Newcombe Mike
Nicolas Prisca
Nimmo Andy
Nishimura T
Nitschkie C Miss
Noble John
Noel Helene
Noonan B C, Miss
Norfolk A
Norman Diane
Morris T A
Novak M
Noyes Roberts R H
Nyznik Paul
Oak B
Oastler R
O'Brien J J
O'Connell N A
O'Connor C A K
O'Connor D, Mrs
O'Connor G
O'Connor Janice
Octeau Jocelyne H
O'Grady Terry
O'Hagan Lise
0'Hara.Jim
Ohlsen Gerald
0'Learÿ Anna-Maria
O'Neil Betty
O'Neil M C
O'Quinn T
O'Riordan B J Ms
Oliver Steve
Olivier Jane
Olohan T
Ong D
Organ L
Ormos Edith
Osborne D
Osborne G
Ostry Sylvia
Ouellette M
Qxtoby F E
Pacher Astrid S, Miss
Page D M
Page P, Mrs
Pâgettë R
Pagnutti J P

LOCAL

4-4720
4-3580
4-3586
4-1438
4-3625
4-3571
6-4098
4-1420
2-0132

(59)3-7030
5-7696
7-2502
6-1791
2-2432
2-2846

(59)3-5671
2-7017
5-1874
5-3718
7-3580
7-7939
6-4257
5-9803
2-3866
2-5620
2-6120

(59)3-4884
5-7642

(59)3-4687
2=6329
4-3572
6-1791
7-2647
6-3023

(.59)3-5489
2-9541
5-6998
2-8905
2-7379
5-3353
5-2749
2-8078'
2-3866
2-1318
2-1255

(59)3-6669
2-3866
6-6058
2-1344
2-5433
2=9448
4-3628

(59)3-4369
2-3866
6-4090

(59)3-684.7
4-3155
5-1791"
7-3918
4-4021

DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

TFBE Fontaine
MPD P1 du Centre
MPD P1 du Centre.
TEP Fontaine
MPD Pl du Centre
MPD P1 du Centre
PSP . Pearson
TED Fontaine
ZSS Pearson
GMT Pearson
ABRR Pearson -
MRCF Fontaine
ABM Pearson
SCS Pearson
MGT Pearson
MFSC Pearson
MFFS Pearson
FPR Pearson
CGL Pearson
PPTF P1 du Centre
PPR P1 du Centre
APG Pearson
MMA Pearson
MGTC Pearson
SCE Pearson
ZSIW Pearson
RBT CD Howe
ABRR Pearson
CGE Pearson
TGD CD Howe
MPD Pl du Centre
ABM Pearson
MRPR Fontaine
APN Pearson
RWP Pearson
SCS Pearson
DMT Pearson
-SCE Pearson
LSP Pearson
GAT Pearson
MINA Pearson
MGTB Pearson
MGTC Pearson
EER Pearson
MGTC Pearson
MGIC Pearson
MGTC Pearson
MGDW Pearson
SCS Pearson
APN Pearson -
ADAF ^ Pearson
.MPD P1 du Centre
DMT Pearson
MGTC Pearson
TIM Pearson
GMT Pearson
'SCH ., Pl du Centre
ABM 'Pearson
MRMS Fontaine
TOM Fontaine' -

30

ROOM
P.IECE RESIDENCE

10
5 835-4187
6 824-5385
10 824-2171
5' 224-9484
6 820-0265
C3 725-2596
10
A2 132 236-9428
A4 225-5620
D3
14 722-2158
D3 837-2925
C3 749-1801
AG 156 224-2928
D1 829-1780
Di 819-457-2500
C5

.
733-7435

A4 771-5476
5 232-3853
5 233-4122
D4 224-4118
C6 240 225-9690
AG 145 561-7025
C3 745-5985
A2 109 . 820=1665
11E 234-9974
D3
B4 174
1W
6
D3 837-1836
3 733-5771
D4 204 233-6679
C2 126
C3
A8 -232-5728
C3 235-1860
84 106
A4 234-1367
A10 744-0057
Al 171
AG 145 731-8460
C3 214 235-2102
AG 156
A5 262
AG 145
A6 252
C3
D4 202 523-7738
D3 770-8690
6 663-6257
A8
AG 145 568-1044
C6 161 232=1383
A4 234-7931
5 741-1085
D3
14
7 225-4092
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